

依士靈頓華人協會收費表 ICA Fee List
(2022年4月1日開始生效with effect from 1st April 2022)

項目/活動	Items / Activities	費用/每人 Fee /head	備註 Notes
會員年費	Annual Membership Fee	£8	£4 for children over 10 10歲以上兒童£4
非會員收費 (每項活動額外收費)	Non-member additional charge for each activity	£3	
午餐 (星期二至五)	Lunch Tue to Fri: 12.30 – 1.30 pm	£5	
卡拉OK	Karaoke Mon – Fri: 1 – 6 pm/Sat: 10.30am-2pm	£3	
乒乓球	Table Tennis Mon – Fri: 1 – 6 pm/Sat: 10.30am-2pm	£3	
書法自習班	Chinese Calligraphy Self-Learning Group Mon: 11 am – 12 noon	Free	
氣功班	Qigong Class Wed: 10.15am – 11.15am	£5	每四堂收費 Payment taken every 4 sessions
現代中國舞班	Modern Chinese Dance Class Wed: 11.30am -12.30pm	£7	每四堂收費 Payment taken every 4 sessions
生活在英國英語班	Life in the UK English Class Wed: 1.30 – 2.30 pm	£3	
舞獅訓練班	Lion Dance Training Sat: to be announced	Free	
楊式及孫式太極拳	Yang and Sun Style Tai Chi Chuan Thu: 11 am – 12.15 pm	£3, £5*	每期12堂收費 £36, 如選擇每堂付費, 則£5 /堂 £36 /every 12 lessons (*pay as you go will be £5 per lesson)
國語班 線上/面授	Mandarin Class (in person/online) Thu: 2.30 – 3.30 pm	£3, £5*	每期12堂收費 £36 如選擇每堂付費, 則£5 一堂 £36 /every 12 lessons (*pay as you go will be £5 per lesson)
衣食住行英語班	Beginners' English Class Fri: 11 am - 12.30 pm	£3	每四堂收費 Payment taken every 4 sessions
桌面遊戲	Board Games Fri: 1 pm - 4 pm	£3	
影印 A4黑白 A3黑白 A4彩色 A3彩色	Photocopy A4 (Monochrome) A3 (Monochrome) A4 (Colour) A3 (Colour)	每頁/page £0.10 £0.20 £1 £2	
場地租用 教會室 地下大廳 1樓大廳	<u>Venue Hire</u> Parish Room Lower Hall Upper Hall	每小時 /hour £10 £20 £30	詳情見場地預約申請表 For details, please refer to the venue booking form